
BEKO
HIML 95225 SXE  +WOK PREMIUM

GASKOOKPLAAT

A0011939

Premium line - GASKOOKPLAAT  - 4 Gas/gaz + 1 wok , 90 cm Inox

ADVIESPRIJS: 698,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Bediening

Afgesteld op

Aantal kookzones

LV Watttage

LV Type brander

RA Wattage

RV Wattage

MA Wattage

MV Wattage

Kleur

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Breedte

Nismaten Diepte

Aansluitwaarde

mm

kg

W

W

W

W

W

cm

Mm

Mm

W

90h x 910b x 500d

13,8

Draaiknoppen vooraan

Aardgas

5

3800

Wok

3000

1000

1750

1750

Inox

4,5

860

490

10700

Gietijzeren pottendragers/hoge efficiëntiebranders
Incl.sproeiers butaan/propaan/"Premium Line"/91 cm

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 6/05/2024


